
Christmas
2024

@BINGEMANSCATERING SALES@BINGEMANS.COM



GF GLUTEN FREE | DF DAIRY FREE | V  VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN

Eggnog Cheesecake Dome with
Chantilly Cream & Toasted
Graham Cracker Crunch
(individual serving)

Cranberry-Apple Crumble Tart
with Ginger Snap Topping &
Chantilly Cream 
(individual serving)

Sticky Toffee Pudding with
Cinnamon Chantilly & Whisky
Caramel (individual serving)

Wild Blueberry & Ontario Maple
Cheesecake with Chantilly Cream
and Blueberry Compote 
(whole cake)

Pecan & Dark Chocolate Tart with
White Chocolate Whip 
(whole cake)

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$42.00

$35.00

M E A L  I N C L U D E S :

All pricing plus HST and Admin fee.

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter

Festive Coleslaw with Sun Dried
Cranberries, Pomegranate, Toasted
Almonds & Mandarin Orange

Slow-Roasted Ontario Turkey (6 oz mix of
light & dark meat)

Savoury Brioche Stuffing 

Butter Whipped Potatoes

Seasonal Vegetable Medley

Turkey Gravy (GF) & Cranberry Sauce

D E S S E R T  A D D - O N S

$ 6 5 . 9 5
Per 2 people.

Dinner  for  2
HOMESTYLE PACKAGED.

FOR LARGER GROUPS ORDER
MULTIPLE PACKAGES.



GF GLUTEN FREE | DF DAIRY FREE | V  VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN

M A I N S

All pricing plus HST and Admin fee.

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter 
(8pc)

Festive Coleslaw with Sun Dried
Cranberries, Pomegranate, Toasted
Almonds & Mandarin Orange (20oz)

Slow-Roasted Ontario Turkey (24oz
mix of light & dark meat)

Savoury Brioche Stuffing

Butter Whipped Potatoes (20oz)

Seasonal Vegetable Medley (20oz)

House-Made Gravy (1L) (GF) 

Cranberry Sauce (8oz)

A La  Carte
MENU

Each item serves approximately 4 people.

$10.00

$18.95

$27.95

$18.95

$18.95

$18.95

$14.95

$5.95

D E S S E R T S :
Caramel Apple Cookies (4pc)

Eggnog Cheesecake Dome with
Chantilly Cream & Toasted
Graham Cracker Crunch
(individual serving)

Cranberry-Apple Crumble Tart
with Ginger Snap Topping &
Chantilly Cream 
(individual serving)

Sticky Toffee Pudding with
Cinnamon Chantilly & Whisky
Caramel (individual serving)

Wild Blueberry & Ontario Maple
Cheesecake with Chantilly Cream
and Blueberry Compote 
(whole cake)

Pecan & Dark Chocolate Tart with
White Chocolate Whip 
(whole cake)

$6.50

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$42.00

$35.00


