

2024

Mistmas

BINGEMANS **@HOME** 





# Dinner for 2

### HOMESTYLE PACKAGED.

FOR LARGER GROUPS ORDER MULTIPLE PACKAGES.

\$65.95

Per 2 people.



### MEAL INCLUDES:

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter

Festive Coleslaw with Sun Dried Cranberries, Pomegranate, Toasted Almonds & Mandarin Orange

Slow-Roasted Ontario Turkey (6 oz mix of light & dark meat)

Savoury Brioche Stuffing

Butter Whipped Potatoes

Seasonal Vegetable Medley

Turkey Gravy (GF) & Cranberry Sauce



# DESSERT ADD-ONS

Eggnog Cheesecake Dome with Chantilly Cream & Toasted Graham Cracker Crunch (individual serving)	\$8.95
Cranberry-Apple Crumble Tart with Ginger Snap Topping & Chantilly Cream (individual serving)	\$8.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Cinnamon Chantilly & Whisky Caramel (individual serving)	\$8.95
Wild Blueberry & Ontario Maple Cheesecake with Chantilly Cream and Blueberry Compote (whole cake)	\$42.00
Pecan & Dark Chocolate Tart with White Chocolate Whip (whole cake)	\$35.00

All pricing plus HST and Admin fee.



# MAINS

### Each item serves approximately 4 people.

Artisan Rolls with Whipped Butter (8pc)	\$10.00
Festive Coleslaw with Sun Dried Cranberries, Pomegranate, Toasted Almonds & Mandarin Orange (20oz)	\$18.95
Slow-Roasted Ontario Turkey (24oz mix of light & dark meat)	\$27.95
Savoury Brioche Stuffing	\$18.95
Butter Whipped Potatoes (20oz)	\$18.95
Seasonal Vegetable Medley (20oz)	\$18.95
House-Made Gravy (1L) (GF)	\$14.95
Cranberry Sauce (8oz)	\$5.95

## DESSERTS:

Caramel Apple Cookies (4pc)	\$6.50
Eggnog Cheesecake Dome with Chantilly Cream & Toasted Graham Cracker Crunch (individual serving)	\$8.95
Cranberry-Apple Crumble Tart with Ginger Snap Topping & Chantilly Cream (individual serving)	\$8.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Cinnamon Chantilly & Whisky Caramel (individual serving)	\$8.95
Wild Blueberry & Ontario Maple Cheesecake with Chantilly Cream and Blueberry Compote (whole cake)	\$42.00
Pecan & Dark Chocolate Tart with White Chocolate Whip (whole cake)	\$35.00

#### GF GLUTEN FREE | DF DAIRY FREE | V VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN